U
D
C
AA
B
C
2 13
3 24

12
5
PART NUMBER CODE NUMBER HOUSING COLOR
C10-731457-000 SLPRATNNO ORANGE
C10-731457-100 SLPRATNNB BLACK
C10-731457-200 SLPRATNNR RED
AMPHENOL INDUSTRIAL OPERATIONS
Amphenol Technology(Zhuhai)Co.,Ltd
No.63, Xinghan Road, Sanzao Town, Jinwan, Zhuhai, PRC
5.7MM SURLOK PLUS RECEPTACLE
W/O FLANGE
SIZE
C
CAGE CODE
77820
DOCUMENT NO.
C10-731457-( )
REV.
E
SCALE: 4.0
REF.
 SHEET 1  OF 1
APPROVALS DATE
SEVEN XIE
Sep-21-16
SEVEN XIE
ROB WENG
C &1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR DIMENSIONS ARE IN:
MILLIMETERS
TOLERANCES:
   ANGLES= �#�2�$�
   DEFAULT LINEAR TOLERANCES SEE TABLE
---------------------------------
 DIM. & TOL. PER ASME Y14.5M-1994;
 DRM PER MIL-DTL-31000;
 OTHER AMPHENOL STANDARDS:  9-9318
LEGENDS:
         =FLAG NOTE CALL OUT
           REFERENCE ONLY
SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIAL SPEC.
N/A
  PROCESS SPEC.
N/A
METRIC DOCUMENT
NEXT ASSEMBLY
N/A
DOCUMENT NO.
C10-731457-( )
SHEET